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Company First Last Score

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Jack Sikes 100

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Harrison Oberg 100

Yellow Trent Allen 100

Yellow Y TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Eduardo Barrera 99

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Julain Garcia 99

Yellow Jacob Cameron 99

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Matthew Kutz 98

Yellow L TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Kenndy Thompson 98

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Douglas Lusk 98

Yellow Y TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Connor Thigpen 98

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOMike Clayton 97

Red Y TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Stone Rokyta 97

Yellow Y TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Noah Ruby 97

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Brandon Martin 97

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Nick Welch 97

Yellow TEAM #29 Bill Ethridge 97

Yellow TEAM #32 Cameron Schuster 97

Yellow L Y TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Madison Brown 97

Yellow L TEAM #29 Courtney Mitchell 96

Yellow TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Ross Thompson 96

Yellow Y TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Kyle Crisp 96

Yellow Y TEAM #31 Cline Mangum 96

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Brady Evans 95

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ethan Vromke 95

Red Y Cooper Morris 95

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Jacob Vanderzee 95

Red Connor Johnson 95

Red L Y TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEElle Vanderzee 95

Yellow Y TEAM #35 Shelby Smith 95

Yellow Y TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Cash Burns 95

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Steve Thode 95

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Richard Hodge 95

Yellow TEAM #29 Raymond Kaples 95

Yellow TEAM #32 Jody Johnson 95

Yellow Y TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Jett Smothers 95

Yellow TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON James Edgmon 95

Yellow Y TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON William Edgmon 95

Yellow TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Dalton Hagler 95

Yellow Y TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H Tate Spenser 95

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Keith Banks 95

Yellow L FEARLESS FOURSOME Anissa Banks 95

Yellow Y TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Ty Schuenemann 95

Yellow L TEAM #31 Grady Reynolds 95

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Matt Drefke 94

Red L Y TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEHannah Patterson 94

Red TEAM #33 Coleton Trenkelbach 94



Yellow Y TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Braxton Rokyta 94

Yellow L Y TEAM #38 Alanna DeLeon 94

Yellow Y TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Hayden Drefke 94

Yellow TEAM #32 Royce Graff 94

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Fritz Cook 94

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Logan Lusk 94

Red Y TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Layton Sykes 93

Red L Y TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS McKayla Naranjo 93

Red Y TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Slayde Rokyta 93

Red TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Jeff Vineyard 93

Yellow Y TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK Clayton Wilkins 93

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Ryan Brown 93

Yellow L TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Katelyn Edgar 93

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE AJ Bovee 93

Yellow L Shaylee Van Dam 93

Yellow Cliff Stacy 93

Yellow TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Fidel Alvarado 93

Yellow Y TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Wyatt Alvarado 93

Yellow Y TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Cruz Sifuentes 93

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Carson Schultz 93

Yellow Y TEAM #31 Cody Osborn 93

L Rachel Barringer 93

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ty Hehman 92

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Joseph Houston 92

Red L TEAM #40 Cara Maxwell 92

Red Johnston Williams 92

Yellow Y TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK Edward Turk 92

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Nate Koehne 92

Yellow Trey Stacy 92

Yellow TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Glenn Hagler 92

Yellow TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H David Vinson 92

Yellow Y TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H Cash Vinson 92

Yellow Y TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H Sutton Lampier 92

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Craig Cook 92

Yellow L TEAM #28 Gene Bishop 92

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Wesley Hensley 91

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Garrett Meier 91

Red L Y TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Molly Houston 91

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Jeff Hyde 91

Red Y TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS Carter Roeder 91

Red TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Steven Pamplin 91

Yellow Y TEAM #38 Erik Barrera 91

Yellow L TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Sidney Coffin 91

Yellow L TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Alyssa Flores 91

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS Andy Wilkerson Jr 91

Red TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Adam Beever 90

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Fred Wakefield 90



Red L Y TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS Kaitlyn Roeder 90

Red Y TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Zachary Jensen 90

Red JD Lackey 90

Yellow TEAM #35 Billy Snow 90

Yellow TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Michael Bohn 90

Yellow L Caitlin Conner 90

Yellow James Cameron 90

Yellow Y TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Brody Kroll 90

Yellow L Y TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Peighton Wickliffe 90

Yellow TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Jack McCall 90

Red L TEAM #37 Reagan Moon 89

Red Y TEAM #39 Karsen Chalkley 89

Red TEAM #50 Robert Galbreath 89

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S Edwin Browning 89

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOJohn Slaughter 89

Red Tim Provose 89

Red Jeffery Williams 89

Yellow TEAM #38 Eric DeLeon 89

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Leavie Miller 89

Yellow INFINITY 1 Michaeel Harrington 89

Yellow TEAM #32 David Schuster 89

Yellow Clay Stacy 89

Yellow Y TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Cole McCall 89

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Mason Speir 88

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Ryan Hensley 88

Red TEAM #50 Tyler Galbreath 88

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S Riley Beckham 88

Red Justin Treisch 88

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Kevin Meier 88

Yellow L INFINITY 1 Cassandra Harrington 88

Yellow Jarrett Bray 88

Red TEAM #39 Clayton Rodriguez 87

Red L Y TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Grayson Bartek 87

Red Y TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Lane Laubach 87

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Colton Gunn 87

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Cliffton Lewis 87

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Ian Hyde 87

Red L Y TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS Molly Massey 87

Red Y TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Elias Gomez 87

Red TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Vincent Rada 87

Red TEAM #40 Harrison Williams 87

Yellow TEAM #35 Remington McBee 87

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Wes Roddie 87

Yellow TEAM #28 William Onderdonk III 87

TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Jackson Beever 86

Red TEAM #37 Kenneth Brothers 86

Red L Y TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEAnnie Terry 86



Red L Y TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEAnsley Johnston 86

Yellow TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK John Wilkins 86

Yellow L TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Karen Gulick 86

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Terry Tschirhart 86

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Lane Hodge 86

Yellow INFINITY 1 Justin McGarity 86

Yellow TEAM #28 William Onderdonk IV 86

Red TEAM #39 Thomas Chalkley 85

Red TEAM #50 Greg Henri 85

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOTodd Keuper 85

Red Don Roeder 85

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Austin Moore 85

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Steve Milam 85

Yellow L TEAM #29 Emma Eckermann 85

Yellow L INIFINITY 2 Melanie Harrington 85

Yellow TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON Duncan Ray 85

Yellow L TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Kiley Cook 85

Red Y TEAM #16 James Latham 84

Red Y TEAM #16 Brody Moore 84

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S William Browning 84

Red Y TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER Augie Caraway 84

Yellow Y TEAM #38 Nicholas Jones 84

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS Larry Carnes 84

Yellow L INFINITY 1 Michelle Berry 84

Yellow TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Ron Smothers 84

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Alan Speir 83

Red L TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S Kayli Beckham 83

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOBobby Elizondo 83

Red Mike Belding 83

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER Truett McGuyer 83

Red TEAM #33 Brent Falkenbury 83

Yellow Y TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK Waylon Gloor 83

Yellow Dale Royer 83

Yellow INIFINITY 2 Colby Harms 83

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS James Carnes 83

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Gilbert Dudley Owen 83

Yellow Y TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Trenton Hillis 83

Yellow L TEAM #28 Reva Onderdonk 83

Yellow L TEAM #31 Bailey McLemdon 83

Red TEAM #50 Edwin Browning Jr 82

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Robby Vasquez 82

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Steve Brassfield 82

Red Neil Williams 82

Red Justin Allmand 82

Red TEAM #37 Judd Barnes 81

Red L TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Madelyn Bartek 81

Red Y TEAM #16 Bryan Ruggles 81



Red TEAM #40 Ryan Williams 81

Yellow Cullen Bray 81

Red Y TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Layne Lemoine 80

Red Y TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Zane Cowan 80

Red Jade Williams 80

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Michael Hillis 80

Yellow TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Robert Davis 80

Yellow TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Chuck Kroll 80

Yellow TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Migo Sifuentes 80

Red Y TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Eli Roeder 79

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER Chance Dean 79

Red Chris Peters 79

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Chad Hillis 79

Yellow Jimmy McCarty 79

Red Y TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Kyle Jaska 78

Yellow INIFINITY 2 Max Martin 78

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Randall Harred 78

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Duane Hillis 78

Red Y TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Layne Geyer 77

Red TEAM #40 Roger Maxwell 77

Red TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Chris Ramsey 77

Red TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Chris Smith 77

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Jimmy Owen 77

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Bryan Lewis 76

Red TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Kory Bundick 76

Red Larry Sullivan 75

Red Y TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Logan Curnutt 75

Red Keyth Curnutt 75

Yellow TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Chad Lilly 75

Red Y TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER James Beever 74

Red L TEAM #39 Kendall Rodriguez 74

Red Y TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Erik Gutierrez 74

Red L Y TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM Tessa Jones 74

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER David Caraway 74

Red TEAM #33 Carl Brown 73

Red TEAM #33 Robert Patterson 73

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Alphonso Flores Jr 72

Yellow Y TEAM #14 REGULATORS Case Wilkerson 72

Red Y TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Rhis Chambers 71

Yellow L Tessa Braddock 71

Yellow L TEAM #35 Danielle Snow 70

Yellow L INIFINITY 2 Kaitlin Davidson 70

Red TEAM #16 Evan Spencer 69

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Brian Gunn 69

Red Y Y TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Brighton Rada 69

Red TEAM #37 Donnie Barnes 67

Red L LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Donna Lewis 65



Red L Y TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM Allie Evans 65

Red Luke Allmand 65

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Miguel Mares 65

Red Y TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Carson Darilek 63

Red Johnny Winters 63

Red TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Kevin Chambers 63

Red TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Landon Geyer 60

Red Y TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM John Fann 60

Red L TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Syndee Bundick 56

Yellow L TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON Ashley Edgmon 56

Red L TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Tiffany Debbas 51

Red Y TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM Ace Evans 50

Red L TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Misty Smith 48

Red Elena Saenz 48

Red Ethan Saenz 47

Red Y TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Rhett Chambers 46

Red Brianna Dangler 24



Course Company First Last Score

Yellow TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Noah Ruby 97

Yellow TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Eduardo Barrera 99

Yellow TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Braxton Rokyta 94

Yellow TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Cash Burns 95

385

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Keith Banks 95

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Anissa Banks 95

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Logan Lusk 94

Yellow FEARLESS FOURSOME Douglas Lusk 98

382

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Jack Sikes 100

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Brandon Martin 97

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Nick Welch 97

Yellow TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Wes Roddie 87

381

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Julain Garcia 99

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Matthew Kutz 98

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Sidney Coffin 91

Yellow TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE AJ Bovee 93

381

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Harrison Oberg 100

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Ryan Brown 93

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Katelyn Edgar 93

Yellow TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Nate Koehne 92

378

Yellow TEAM #32 Cameron Schuster 97

Yellow TEAM #32 David Schuster 89

Yellow TEAM #32 Royce Graff 94

Yellow TEAM #32 Jody Johnson 95

375

Yellow TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Peighton Wickliffe 90

Yellow TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Madison Brown 97

Yellow TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Glenn Hagler 92

Yellow TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Dalton Hagler 95

374

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ty Hehman 92

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Garrett Meier 91

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Brady Evans 95

Red TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ethan Vromke 95

373



Yellow TEAM #29 Raymond Kaples 95

Yellow TEAM #29 Bill Ethridge 97

Yellow TEAM #29 Courtney Mitchell 96

Yellow TEAM #29 Emma Eckermann 85

373

Yellow TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Ron Smothers 84

Yellow TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Jett Smothers 95

Yellow TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Ross Thompson 96

Yellow TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Kenndy Thompson 98

373

Yellow TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Cole McCall 89

Yellow TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Connor Thigpen 98

Yellow TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Jack McCall 90

Yellow TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Ty Schuenemann 95

372

Red TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Steven Pamplin 91

Red TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Slayde Rokyta 93

Red TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Stone Rokyta 97

Red TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Zachary Jensen 90

371

Yellow TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H David Vinson 92

Yellow TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H Tate Spenser 95

Yellow TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H Cash Vinson 92

Yellow TEAM #25 TOM GREEN 4-H Sutton Lampier 92

371

Yellow TEAM #31 Bailey McLemdon 83

Yellow TEAM #31 Grady Reynolds 95

Yellow TEAM #31 Cline Mangum 96

Yellow TEAM #31 Cody Osborn 93

367

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Carson Schultz 93

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Craig Cook 92

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Fritz Cook 94

Yellow TEAM #26 COOK/SCHULTZ Kiley Cook 85

364

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Matt Drefke 94

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Kevin Meier 88

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Jacob Vanderzee 95

Red TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Austin Moore 85

362

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Molly Houston 91

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Joseph Houston 92

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Jeff Hyde 91

Red TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Ian Hyde 87

361



Red TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS Kaitlyn Roeder 90

Red TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS McKayla Naranjo 93

Red TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS Carter Roeder 91

Red TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS Molly Massey 87

361

Red TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEAnnie Terry 86

Red TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEAnsley Johnston 86

Red TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEHannah Patterson 94

Red TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEEElle Vanderzee 95

361

Yellow TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Fidel Alvarado 93

Yellow TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Wyatt Alvarado 93

Yellow TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Migo Sifuentes 80

Yellow TEAM #24 ALVARADO/SIFUENTES Cruz Sifuentes 93

359

Yellow TEAM #38 Erik Barrera 91

Yellow TEAM #38 Alanna DeLeon 94

Yellow TEAM #38 Nicholas Jones 84

Yellow TEAM #38 Eric DeLeon 89

358

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Leavie Miller 89

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Steve Thode 95

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Terry Tschirhart 86

Yellow TEAM #6 THODE/TSCHIRHART/MILLER/MILAM Steve Milam 85

355

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOJohn Slaughter 89

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOBobby Elizondo 83

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOMike Clayton 97

Red TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDOTodd Keuper 85

354

Yellow TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK Clayton Wilkins 93

Yellow TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK John Wilkins 86

Yellow TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK Edward Turk 92

Yellow TEAM #13 WILKINS/GLOOR/TURK Waylon Gloor 83

354

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Wesley Hensley 91

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Alan Speir 83

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Mason Speir 88

Red TEAM #4 SPEIR/HENSLEY Ryan Hensley 88

350

Yellow Jarrett Bray 88

Yellow Cullen Bray 81

Yellow Jimmy McCarty 79

Yellow Trent Allen 100

348



Yellow TEAM #28 Reva Onderdonk 83

Yellow TEAM #28 William Onderdonk IV 86

Yellow TEAM #28 William Onderdonk III 87

Yellow TEAM #28 Gene Bishop 92

348

Yellow INFINITY 1 Michaeel Harrington 89

Yellow INFINITY 1 Cassandra Harrington 88

Yellow INFINITY 1 Michelle Berry 84

Yellow INFINITY 1 Justin McGarity 86

347

Yellow TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Robert Davis 80

Yellow TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Kyle Crisp 96

Yellow TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Brody Kroll 90

Yellow TEAM #20 KROLL/CRISP/DAVIS Chuck Kroll 80

346

Yellow TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Chad Lilly 75

Yellow TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Karen Gulick 86

Yellow TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Michael Bohn 90

Yellow TEAM #11 MB CHARTER Hayden Drefke 94

345

Red TEAM #50 Greg Henri 85

Red TEAM #50 Edwin Browning Jr 82

Red TEAM #50 Robert Galbreath 89

Red TEAM #50 Tyler Galbreath 88

344

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S Edwin Browning 89

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S Riley Beckham 88

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S William Browning 84

Red TEAM #27 THE KILLER B'S Kayli Beckham 83

344

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Richard Hodge 95

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Lane Hodge 86

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Alyssa Flores 91

Yellow TEAM #17 ANTLERS ETC. TAXIDERMY Alphonso Flores Jr 72

344

Yellow TEAM #35 Remington McBee 87

Yellow TEAM #35 Shelby Smith 95

Yellow TEAM #35 Billy Snow 90

Yellow TEAM #35 Danielle Snow 70

342

Red TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Layne Lemoine 80

Red TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Madelyn Bartek 81

Red TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Layton Sykes 93

Red TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Grayson Bartek 87

341



Red Jeffery Williams 89

Red Johnston Williams 92

Red Jade Williams 80

Red Chris Peters 79

340

Red TEAM #40 Cara Maxwell 92

Red TEAM #40 Roger Maxwell 77

Red TEAM #40 Ryan Williams 81

Red TEAM #40 Harrison Williams 87

337

Yellow Tessa Braddock 71

Yellow Caitlin Conner 90

Yellow Dale Royer 83

Yellow Shaylee Van Dam 93

337

Red TEAM #39 Thomas Chalkley 85

Red TEAM #39 Karsen Chalkley 89

Red TEAM #39 Kendall Rodriguez 74

Red TEAM #39 Clayton Rodriguez 87

335

Yellow TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON James Edgmon 95

Yellow TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON William Edgmon 95

Yellow TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON Ashley Edgmon 56

Yellow TEAM #2 TEAM EDGMON Duncan Ray 85

331

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS Case Wilkerson 72

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS Andy Wilkerson Jr 91

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS James Carnes 83

Yellow TEAM #14 REGULATORS Larry Carnes 84

330

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Brian Gunn 69

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Colton Gunn 87

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Robby Vasquez 82

Red TEAM #9 “COOL ARROWS” Fred Wakefield 90

328

Red JD Lackey 90

Red Justin Treisch 88

Red Justin Allmand 82

Red Luke Allmand 65

325

Red TEAM #37 Donnie Barnes 67

Red TEAM #37 Judd Barnes 81

Red TEAM #37 Reagan Moon 89

Red TEAM #37 Kenneth Brothers 86

323



Red TEAM #33 Carl Brown 73

Red TEAM #33 Robert Patterson 73

Red TEAM #33 Brent Falkenbury 83

Red TEAM #33 Coleton Trenkelbach 94

323

Red TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Logan Curnutt 75

Red TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Eli Roeder 79

Red TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Elias Gomez 87

Red TEAM #12 HERE TO BREAK EM Zane Cowan 80

321

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER Truett McGuyer 83

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER David Caraway 74

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER Augie Caraway 84

Red TEAM #42 CARAWAY/DEAN/MCGUYER Chance Dean 79

320

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Trenton Hillis 83

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Chad Hillis 79

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Duane Hillis 78

Yellow TEAM #19 SOUTHPAWS Michael Hillis 80

320

Red TEAM #16 Bryan Ruggles 81

Red TEAM #16 Evan Spencer 69

Red TEAM #16 James Latham 84

Red TEAM #16 Brody Moore 84

318

Yellow INIFINITY 2 Melanie Harrington 85

Yellow INIFINITY 2 Max Martin 78

Yellow INIFINITY 2 Kaitlin Davidson 70

Yellow INIFINITY 2 Colby Harms 83

316

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Cliffton Lewis 87

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Bryan Lewis 76

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Donna Lewis 65

Red LEWIS/BRASSFIELD Steve Brassfield 82

310

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Randall Harred 78

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Gilbert Dudley Owen 83

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Jimmy Owen 77

Yellow TEAM #15 HOPALONG Miguel Mares 65

303

Red TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Carson Darilek 63

Red TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Erik Gutierrez 74

Red TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Kyle Jaska 78

Red TEAM #23 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA Lane Laubach 87

302



Red TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Layne Geyer 77

Red TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Landon Geyer 60

Red TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER James Beever 74

Red TEAM #34 BEEVER/GEYER Adam Beever 90

301

Red TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Brighton Rada 69

Red TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Vincent Rada 87

Red TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Tiffany Debbas 51

Red TEAM #43 RADA/DEBBAS Jeff Vineyard 93

300

Red TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Rhis Chambers 71

Red TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Rhett Chambers 46

Red TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Kevin Chambers 63

Red TEAM #44 HIGH FLYERS Chris Ramsey 77

257

Red TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Misty Smith 48

Red TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Chris Smith 77

Red TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Kory Bundick 76

Red TEAM #45 SOUTH TEXAS CITY AUTO Syndee Bundick 56

257

Red TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM John Fann 60

Red TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM Allie Evans 65

Red TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM Ace Evans 50

Red TEAM #22 POLK COUNTY SHOTGUN TEAM Tessa Jones 74

249

Red Elena Saenz 48

Red Ethan Saenz 47

Red Brianna Dangler 24

Red Connor Johnson 95

214



 

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ty Hehman 92

TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Garrett Meier 91

TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Brady Evans 95

TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ethan Vromke 95

373

TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Steven Pamplin 91

TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Slayde Rokyta 93

TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Stone Rokyta 97

TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Zachary Jensen 90

371

TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Matt Drefke 94

TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Kevin Meier 88

TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Jacob Vanderzee 95

TEAM #5 MEIER/DREFKE/MOORE/VANDERZEE Austin Moore 85

362

TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Molly Houston 91

TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Joseph Houston 92

TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Jeff Hyde 91

TEAM #8 HYDE/HOUSTON Ian Hyde 87

361

TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEE Annie Terry 86

TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEE Ansley Johnston 86

TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEE Hannah Patterson 94

TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEE Elle Vanderzee 95

361

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

TEAM #40 Cara Maxwell 92 Adult Lady 1st

TEAM #37 Reagan Moon 89 Adult Lady 2nd

TEAM #46 SMITHSON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FFA #2 Madelyn Bartek 81 Adult Lady 3rd

TEAM #53 SLAUGHTER/CLAYTON/KEUPER/ELIZONDO Mike Clayton 97 Adult Male 1st

TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Brady Evans 95 Adult Male 2nd

TEAM #58 MEIER/EVANS/HEHMAN/VROMKE Ethan Vromke 95 Adult Male 3rd

TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEE Elle Vanderzee 95 Youth Lady 1st

TEAM #18 PATTERSON/JOHNSTON/TERRY/VANDERZEE Hannah Patterson 94 Youth Lady 2nd

TEAM #41 CLAY BUSTERS McKayla Naranjo 93 Youth Lady 3rd

TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Stone Rokyta 97 Youth Male 1st

Cooper Morris 95 Youth Male 2nd

TEAM #47 ROKYTA/PAMPLIN/JENSEN Slayde Rokyta 93 Youth Male 3rd

RED COURSE

Individual Awards

TEAM Awards

1st

2nd

3rd

5th

4th



 

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Noah Ruby 97

TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Eduardo Barrera 99

TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Braxton Rokyta 94

TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Cash Burns 95

385

FEARLESS FOURSOME Keith Banks 95

FEARLESS FOURSOME Anissa Banks 95

FEARLESS FOURSOME Logan Lusk 94

FEARLESS FOURSOME Douglas Lusk 98

382

TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Julain Garcia 99

TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Matthew Kutz 98

TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE Sidney Coffin 91

TEAM #56 SCHREINER WHITE AJ Bovee 93

381

TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Jack Sikes 100

TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Brandon Martin 97

TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Nick Welch 97

TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Wes Roddie 87

381

TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Harrison Oberg 100

TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Ryan Brown 93

TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Katelyn Edgar 93

TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Nate Koehne 92

378

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

TEAM #3 THOMPSON/SMOTHERS Kenndy Thompson 98 Adult Lady 1st

TEAM #29 Courtney Mitchell 96 Adult Lady 2nd

FEARLESS FOURSOME Anissa Banks 95 Adult Lady 3rd

TEAM #54 SCHREINER MAROON Jack Sikes 100 Adult Male 1st

Trent Allen 100 Adult Male 2nd

TEAM #55 SCHREINER BLACK Harrison Oberg 100 Adult Male 3rd

TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Madison Brown 97 Youth Lady 1st

TEAM #38 Alanna DeLeon 94 Youth Lady 2nd

TEAM #1 BROWN/WICKLIFFE/HAGLER Peighton Wickliffe 90 Youth Lady 3rd

TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Eduardo Barrera 99 Youth Male 1st

TEAM #30 MCCALL/THIGPEN/SCHUENEMANN Connor Thigpen 98 Youth Male 2nd

TEAM #10 RUBY/BARRERA/BURNS/ROKYTA Noah Ruby 97 Youth Male 3rd

YELLOW COURSE

TEAM Awards

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Individual Awards


